HSU-15300/HSU-15500
HEATED SHELF UNIT
The heated shelf unit is designed to assist food service
outlets to keep cooked food warm prior to despatching
to customers.
Each shelf can be switched on and independently
controlled to different temperatures for improved
energy efficiency. Available in two depths with the
larger of the two suitable for pizza boxes up to 18” in
size.
HSU-15300 HSU-15500
Unpacked weight (kg) 62 92
Packed weight (kg) 72 102
External Dimensions (w x d x h) mm 1500 x 300 x 1580 1500 x 500 x 1580
Internal Dimensions (w x d x h) mm 1265 x 285 x 300 1265 x 485 x 300
Distance between shelves 300mm 300mm
Overall power rating 2010W 230V 8.8A 50Hz ~ 2510W 230V 11A 50Hz ~
Warranty 2 years 2 years
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
For more information or to discuss your catering equipment requirements with us,
contact us on 01332 875544 or email enquiries@parry.co.uk. website www.parry.co.uk
KEY FEATURES
• 5 independently operated heated shelves
•  Temperature is factory set at 50°C this can
be changed between 30 – 85°C
• Embedded in-shelf element provides heat
from below for improved performance
• Easy to clean sealed shelves
• Manufactured from high grade stainless
steel
• Supplied with a 13amp plug
• Can be attached to a wall
AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES
• N/A
MADE IN
BRITAIN